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Hollywood   
Grauman’s Chinese Theatre  
Wednesday, May 25, 1977 -  
Thursday, June 23, 1977  
(4 Weeks) Hollywood / Grauman’s Chinese Theatre /  Wednesday,  August 3, 1977 -  Tuesday,  June 27, 1978 (46 Weeks)

Hollywood / Mann Hollywood 
Friday,  June 24, 1977 -  Tuesday,  
August 2, 1977 (6 Weeks)

Westwood / Avco Center Cinema /  Wednesday,  May 25, 1977 - Tuesday, November 15 (25 Weeks)

Orange / Plitt City Center /  Wednesday,  May 25, 1977 - Tuesday, December 13, 1977 (29 Weeks)

Chatsworth / Winnetka Drive-In Theatre /  Wednesday,  June 1, 1977 - Tuesday, November 1, 1977 (22 Weeks)

Century City / Plitt Century Plaza /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Wednesday,  April 12, 1978 (40 Weeks) Century City / Plitt Century Plaza / Monday,  May 8, 1978 - ???

Newport Beach / Newport Beach Cinema /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977, 1977 - ??? (?? Weeks)

Cerritos / UA Twin /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (25 Weeks)

Costa Mesa / UA Cinema /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (25 Weeks)

Pasadena / Academy Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (24 Weeks)

Redondo Beach / South Bay Cinema /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (25 Weeks)

Riverside / UA Cinema /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (25 Weeks)

Santa Barbara / Arlington Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Thursday, October 13, 1977 (14 Weeks)

Sherman Oaks / Sherman Oaks Cinemas /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 13, 1977 (23 Weeks)

West Covina /  Westcove Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (25 Weeks)

El Monte / El Monte Drive-In Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (24 Weeks)

Fountain Valley / Fountain Valley Drive-In Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (24 Weeks)

Gardena / Vermont Drive-In Theatre /  Wednesday,  July 6, 1977, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (24 Weeks)

Palm Springs / Camelot Theatre / Friday,  July 22, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (22 Weeks)

La Habra / Fashion Square Cinemas /  Wednesday,  August 17, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (19 Weeks)

San Bernadino / Central City Theatre /  Wednesday,  August 17, 1977 - Tuesday, December 27, 1977 (19 Weeks)

Woodland Hills / Topanga Theatres /  Wednesday,  August 17, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (18 Weeks)

Montclare / Montclare Theatre /  Wednesday,  August 17, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (18 Weeks)

Santa Barbara / Granada Theatre /  
Friday,  October 14, 1977 - Tuesday, December 20, 1977 (10 Weeks)

“Star Wars” Greater Los Angeles Day and Date Timeline

Theatres in the Greater Los Angeles Market to play “Star Wars” concurrently during the Grauman’s Chinese Engagement

Engagement continues  
beyond Chinese playdates

Engagement continues  
beyond Chinese playdates
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